SHARP

Be Original

Sharp LC-46HD1E TV 116,8 cm (46") Full HD 450 olLuv cd/m?

Brand : Sharp

Product name : LC-46HD1E

Sharp LC-46HD1E. 116,8 :jwlei axiw ,las cm (46"), 1920 : jiylei axao ivslgj, X 1080 pixels, HD type:
Full HD, Jiwlesi jglgiSs: LCD, 450 :jiwlei axaw wliivg, €d/m?, 4 :uiSly oloy MS, (i dgore) cawliiS e

Product code: LC-46HD1E

3000:1, Native aspect ratio: 16:9. oluw :Jsaxe i

viwlos

HD type *

gilas 5sl5iS5 *
Native aspect ratio *
vinles axiio ulidvg, *
oSy oloj

(o) coml il cosms *
a9l 20> m_3|)

Sgaf 2> al;

sl ailiv il

Uinles axio guivglg ) *
09119l igui

b JULS slass

JUS L8595 somim=

s asiss
wigo sby i

b

Jsoze Ky *

116,8 cm (46")
Full HD

LCD

16:9

450 cd/m?
4ms

3000:1

176°

176°

Jl=y>

1920 x 1080 pixels

999 channels
v

NICAM/A2-Stereo-Decoder/Virtual
Dolby

oluw

Ll 5 5ol

PC in (D-Sub) *

w9, DVI

cuiigrolS 91359 (YPOPr / YCbCr) Jsls
sb o e RS-232

sb o e laie SCART
S-Video in

sb o e ,laie HDMI*
Sipl e

Or U pan ( standby) *
sl 5 0Js

al L) go,e)

al b) Gas)
abl)elal)

Weight (with stand)
S sl S

o932 Jlasl

o 553l

v
X
1
1
2
1
2

09w

1137 mm
309 mm
793 mm
42,5 kg

3.5 mm
2x7,5W+15W
160 GB

Publication date: 26-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 26-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

