

cd/m² سیاه 50 cd/m² سیاه 116,8 cm (46") Full HD حصله

Brand : Sharp Product code: LC-46HD1E

Product name: LC-46HD1E

Sharp LC-46HD1E. 116,8 : قطر صفحه نمایش cm (46"), 1920 رزولوشن صفحه نمایش x 1080 pixels, HD type: Full HD, رزولوشن صفحه نمایش LCD, 450 :تکنولوژی نمایش ms, (زمان واکنش: 4 cd/m², 4 روشنایی صفحه نمایش: 3000:1, Native aspect ratio: 16:9 رنگ محصول: سیاه



نمایش		بنادر و رابط	
* قطر صفحه نمایش * 116,8 cm (46") HD type * Full HD LCD Native aspect ratio * 16:9 شیامی صفحه نمایش * 450 cd/m² روشنایی صفحه نمایش 4 ms (مان واکنش * 3000:1 زاویه دید افقی	Full HD LCD 16:9 450 cd/m ² 4 ms 3000:1	PC in (D-Sub) * DVI پورت الا پورت (YPbPr / YCbCr) ویدیو کامپوننت RS-232 پورت های SCART S-Video in الا لا	x 1 1 2 1 2
راویه دید عمودی فیلتر شانه ای * رزولوشن صفحه نمایش	ديجيتال 1920 x 1080 pixels	* (standby) مصرف برق وزن و ابعاد	0,9 W
ت یونر تلویزیون تعداد کانال ها جستجوی خودکار کانال	999 channels	عرض (با پایه) (عمق (با پایه) (ارتفاع (با پایه) Weight (with stand)	1137 mm 309 mm 793 mm 42,5 kg
شنیداری سیستم های صوتی طرح * رنگ محصول	NICAM/A2-Stereo-Decoder/Virtual Dolby	ویژگی های دیگر اتصال هدفن بلندگو ها ظرفیت دیسک سخت	3.5 mm 2 x 7,5 W + 15 W 160 GB

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.